
FACULTY SENATE 

There will be a meeting of the Faculty Senate on Tuesday, March 21, 1972, 

at 3:00 P. M. in Room 102B Social Science Building. 

Call to Order 

Approval of the Minutes for December 14, 1971 & January 25, 1972 

Special Order of the Day 

Unfinished Business 

Report of Committees 

a. Teacher Education & Career 

b. Vocational Education 

New Business 

1. Approval of Senate Meeting Schedule - 1972-73 

2. Nominating Committee Election 

 



FACULTY SENATE AND AGENDA COMMITTEE 

DATES OF MEETINGS FOR 1972-73 

Tuesday, September 12, 1972, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, September 26, 1972, Faculty Senate 

Tuesday, October 10, 1972, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, October 24, 1972, Faculty Senate 

Tuesday, October 31, 1972, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, November 14, 1972, Faculty Senate 

Tuesday, November 28, 1972, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, December 12, 1972, Faculty Senate 

Tuesday, January 9, 1973, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, January 23, 1973, Faculty Senate 

Tuesday, February 6, 1973, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, February 20, 1973, Faculty Senate 

Tuesday, March 6, 1973, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, March 20, 1973, Faculty Senate 

Tuesday, April 3, 1973, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, April 17, 1973, Faculty Senate 

Tuesday, May 1, 1973, Agenda Committee 

Tuesday, May 15, 1973, Faculty Senate 

Wednesday, May 16, 1973, Faculty Senate 

(Organizational Meeting)  


